
Pojkar 13

 007 C Gustavsson

 031 M Möregårdh

 112 O Inde

 196 J Fornesten Lindh

 049 J Johansson

 274 A Karlsson

 011 F Sjögren

 129 J Dahlqvist

 191 V Georgsson

-7, 3, 4, 5

4, -6, 5, -15, 4

5, 10, 4

11, -9, 5, -3, 9

 007 C Gustavsson

 143 A Andersson

 143 A Andersson
8, -10, 10, 10

8, 6, 10

10, -7, 9, -4, 11

 031 M Möregårdh

 196 J Fornesten Lindh

 011 F Sjögren

 129 J Dahlqvist

 016 K Lundgren

 178 S Söderlund

 162 T Wadsten

 193 A Bölenius

 109 P Song

 077 E Sibelius

 076 K Mirsafdary

 035 J Nordqvist

 019 W Ström

 185 O Khoshbakht

 031 M Möregårdh

 011 F Sjögren

 016 K Lundgren

 193 A Bölenius

 077 E Sibelius

 076 K Mirsafdary

 185 O Khoshbakht

4, 6, 5

10, -4, 7, 11

8, 9, -10, 6

8, -7, 9, 9

2, 3, 4

-6, 8, -10, 6, 4

-10, 10, 6, 5

9, 5, 4

-8, 6, -10, 5, 6

5, 5, 5

-6, 7, 7, -10, 15

7, -6, 9, 14

WO

5, 8, 3

4, 2, 7

12, 6, 4

-5, 13, 10, -6, 7

5, -13, 7, 4

-6, 10, -5, 10, 4

9, 3, 7

9, -9, 7, 5

 009 E Havert

 035 J Nordqvist

 194 S Mohammed Nu

 284 J Kvarnström

 019 W Ström

 144 T Sisic

 185 O Khoshbakht

16, 4, -12, 10

-11, 5, 8, -8, 6

7, 7, 8

4, 10, 6

6, -9, 2, 7

 016 K Lundgren

 169 F Nilsson

 223 A Hjort

 178 S Söderlund

 162 T Wadsten

 148 R Svensson

 014 G Haoran

 193 A Bölenius

 109 P Song

 102 A Jeppsson

 174 J Oskarsson

 077 E Sibelius

 076 K Mirsafdary

8, -5, 11, -1, 7

6, 8, 5

WO

9, 5, 5

3, 5, 6

5, -9, 9, -4, 7

WO

 088 C Åhman

 079 E Bergström

 143 A Andersson

14, -7, 3, 4

WO

2, 3, 9

 019 William Ström, Askims BTK
 089 Jacob Rydsmo, Herrljunga BTK
 269 Kevin Torgersson, Åsa IF
 144 Taib Sisic, Lyckeby BTK

 185 Omid Khoshbakht, Spårvägens BTK

 198 Viggo Kippel, Spårvägens BTK
 174 Jacob Oskarsson, Sjömarkens BTK

 077 Elias Sibelius, Falkenbergs BTK
 076 Kian Mirsafdary, Eslövs AI

 009 Erik Havert, Askims BTK
 111 Fredrik Friis, KFUM Stocksund
 120 Viktor Gullbo, Köpings BTK
 035 Jakob Nordqvist, BTK Linné
 194 Suheib Mohammed Nur, Spårvägens BTK
 237 Filip Karlsson, Trollhättans BTK
 284 Johannes Kvarnström, Ängby SK

 090 Amadeus Amnehammar, Herrljunga BTK
 014 Guan Haoran, Askims BTK

 193 Anton Bölenius, Spårvägens BTK
 003 Alexander Lövdahl, Askims BTK
 109 Philip Song, KFUM Stocksund
 238 Patrik Andersson, Uddevalla BTK
 102 Albin Jeppsson, IFK Lund

 215 Jimmy Jansson, Svanesunds GIF
 143 Anton Andersson, Lyckeby BTK
 016 Karl Lundgren, Askims BTK

 169 Fritjof Nilsson, Sjöbo BTK
 192 Sixten Norrby, Spårvägens BTK
 199 Lucas Kopriwa, Spårvägens BTK
 223 Anton Hjort, Söderhamns UIF

 178 Simon Söderlund, Sjömarkens BTK
 162 Theodor Wadsten, Riddaren BTK

 145 Victor Strandberg, Lyckeby BTK
 148 Rasmus Svensson, Mariedals IK

 088 Christoffer Åhman, Herrljunga BTK
 197 Henrik Nordström, Spårvägens BTK
 110 Pontus Almquist, KFUM Stocksund
 079 Emil Bergström, Falkenbergs BTK

 031 Malte Möregårdh, BTK Frej

 004 Andreas Olgrener, Askims BTK
 112 Olle Inde, KFUM Stocksund
 175 Karl Johansson, Sjömarkens BTK
 196 Joakim Fornesten Lindh, Spårvägens BTK

 049 Jesper Johansson, BTK Safir
 274 Albin Karlsson, Åstorps BTK

 283 Hannes Iwarsson, Ängby SK
 011 Filip Sjögren, Askims BTK
 149 Ludvig Lindberg, Mariedals IK
 129 Jonas Dahlqvist, Lindome BTK

 191 Vilmer Georgsson, Spårvägens BTK
 007 Christian Gustavsson, Askims BTK

 031 M Möregårdh

 031 M Möregårdh

 143 A Andersson

 031 M Möregårdh

 077 E Sibelius

 185 O Khoshbakht

 185 O Khoshbakht

5, 6, -9, 10

8, 8, -9, -7, 10

-10, 5, 4, 8

9, 4, -11, 9

4, 7, -7, 6

3, -9, -5, 8, 9

5, 7, -8, -7, 6
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